BIB
182
147
120
106
208
171
146
205
122
115
211
104
215
156
172
114
217
161
206
213
191
165
150
125
131
144
105
102
178
149
212
181
139
160
202
107
126
112
127
132
143
159

FIRST
Brendan
Emily
Carlos
Louis
Aziel
Sean
Victor
Shea
Matthew
Marcus
Gustavo
Bob
Michael
Jacob
John
Madison
Jeffery
Alexander
Sean
Stevyn
Glenn
Taylor
Michelle
Mark
Matt
Aiden
Joshua
Frankie
Anthony
Liam
Maria
Lucas
Christine
Courtney
Justin
Emma
Devarie
Michael
Lidaya
Sean
Wisler
Kate

LAST
Flanzbaum
McBain
Fontanez
Chalmers
Rosado
Tonne
Matay
Hoff

Gillen
Fernandez
Borrageiros
Bell
Fernandez
Quigley
Triana
Fernandez
Niesz
Rosenwald
OBrien
Norkus
Pittius
Santora
Meyers
Guberman
Kahn
Marcelus
Celia
Aniello
Anzevino
Meyer
Borrageiros
Mankowski
MacDonald
Rivera
Hicks
Clark
Holmes
Dowens
Holmes
Kennedy
Marcelus
Repetti

AGE

15
24
22
16
20
40
16
16
16
11
48
47
51
16
16
13
26
38
33
28
14
25
55
66
29
13
17
40
46
17
44
10
53
30
17
23
17
40
15
43
41

w
(0]

GENDER

TIITMTITTITTIMTILILILZIZIITTLLILILLLITLELLSLCSLSLCLSLSLSLSLSLS(LSTL

TIME

19:46.3
19:57.3
20:18.6
20:37.8
20:53.9
21:28.1
21:30.7
21:40.8
21:59.0
23:34.9
23:38.1
23:51.1
24:05.2
24:21.8
24:30.5
24:41.0
24:47.1
24:47.4
24:55.5
25:01.2
25:07.7
25:13.3
25:27.0
25:44.7
25:51.2
26:08.7
26:21.6
26:29.5
26:29.9
26:38.4
26:42.5
26:55.4
26:58.3
27:07.2
27:12.3
27:19.3
27:23.9
27:30.5
27:32.7
27:33.5
27:43.6
27:45.0

PLACE

O 00O NO UL b WN -

D DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNDNNNNNNRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRPRE
N PO OOONOTULLE,WNEFPOOOONOULPEEWNPEFPOOOLONOOVUPE WNEO



108
129
214
119
109
204
209
201
138
207
180
218
155
177
111
117
183
123
220
141
148
157
219
134
135
221
140
158
173
130
103
116
189
128
151
124
169
101
121
166
162
163
175

Bernie
Kaitlyn
Stephanie
Marie
Rich
Liam
Troy
Frank
Danielle
Hector
Michael
Lily

Ella
Jason
Brian
Anthony
Johnny
Aerianna
Gabe
Tara
Lisa
Ryan
Carrie
Kaegen
BryanJ
Christopher
Hunter
Emily
Dale
Grace
Liz

Patti
Richard
William
Lisa
Tracey
Erin
Abigail
Lia
Lyndsey
Matt
Ann Marie
Jennifer

Comey
Huhn
Novak
Fiorentino
Costa
Riecks
Fowlkes
Sautner
Liantonio
Triana
Mankowski
Vengelis
Pickering
Vengelis
DeShong
Ferrante
Adames
Godwin
Torres
Maguire
McCarthy
Quigley
Berry
Kennedy
Kennedy
DeSantis
MacDonald
Rasp
Valle
Hynes
Aurin
Ferrante
Scott
Huhn
Milanese
Grimaldi
Siegwarth
Allen
Fraser
Schork
Ruban
Sahadeo-Sar
Vecchiarelli

17
13
32
64
61
18
52
17
30
19
43
14
16
46
50
50
26
15
18
42
37
13
42

36
17

26
33
17
44
51

13
49
54
35
31
49
31
30
57 F
47 F

27:55.5
28:00.3
28:15.3
28:26.5
28:34.3
28:36.1
29:00.1
29:06.4
29:09.8
29:12.8
29:47.0
29:49.3
29:58.8
30:27.4
30:36.9
30:45.5
30:49.7
30:51.5
31:04.5
31:11.8
31:15.7
31:34.8
32:37.8
33:30.6
33:42.0
33:43.4
34:08.6
34:57.2
35:28.8
35:30.9
35:57.0
36:58.3
37:16.5
37:28.4
37:30.0
37:37.3
38:20.8
38:37.1
40:17.2
40:19.1
40:31.2
44:04.2
44:13.2

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88



145 Diadra Marsch 49 F 49:19.7 89
210 Kali Keddell 15 F 50:42.7 90
203 Tyler Tomanek 23 M 01:56.8 91



